Position Other Positions Held

Opportunity Class Teacher
Opportunity Class Teacher
Opportunity Class Teacher
Instructional/Intervention Aide
Instructional/Intervention Aide

Instructional/Intervention Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union

Panama-Buena Vista Union

Department

Opportunity Class
Opportunity Class
Opportunity Class
Opportunity Class
Opportunity Class
Opportunity Class

Total Wages

$79,567
$68,383
$59,285
$17,006
$11,039

$8,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,374
$20,452
$16,048
$0
$0
$0



