Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Opportunity Class Teacher		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$79,567	\$21,374
Opportunity Class Teacher		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$68,383	\$20,452
Opportunity Class Teacher		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$59,285	\$16,048
Instructional/Intervention Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$17,006	\$0
Instructional/Intervention Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$11,039	\$0
Instructional/Intervention Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Opportunity Class	\$8,094	\$0